Sunday, April 07, 2013

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Texas Tiger
Sundance Kid
Gunsmoke Cowboy
Vaquero Luna
Garrison Joe

Ten High

Captian Regulator
Dirty Earl
Crotchety Ole Bart
Mr. Peabody
Capt George Baylor
EZ Gz

Shanley Shooter
Bighorn

Slinky Loco

Tex

Doc Rankin
Prairie Mary
Singin' Sue

Les Phalanges
Estancia Kid
Sundown

Cap Stevens
Baby Jane Doe
Capt. Stanton

Cat Ballou

Dixie Wrangler
Adirondack Will
Lula Belle Rose
Antonio Fransisco
James Earl Dalton

Category Final

L49
49er
CB
GF
CcC
CcC
CB
W
ES
SD
F
Lw
49er
SS
SD
ESFC
SS
L49
LFC
SD

SD
SR
LSS
ES
GD
LW
SS
L49
ES
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Buffalo Range Riders

Stage 4
Time
23.35
27.39
35.90
43.35
32.04
28.79
37.69
39.55
34.76
47.18
39.55
36.17
46.07
42.69
39.20
47.87
53.62
43.28
47.71
48.76
93.75
109.77
49.21
73.13
69.31
58.12
72.37
77.36
89.18
120.00
120.00

April 7, 2013
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
1:40:37 PM
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time Time
33.41 23.92 25.15
30.39 28.51 28.98
28.25 27.50 25.43
29.87 32.91 23.03
32.57 29.46 31.49
36.19 30.46 46.17
50.81 37.76 25.56
31.79 36.19 36.72
37.52 41.71 39.29
33.81 45.83 30.86
43.88 36.61 43.41
40.67 67.60 36.34
43.16 42.37 42.56
52.19 42.98 42.78
40.76 46.34 44.67
35.78 75.33 52.77
57.82 42.59 55.16
48.55 55.76 44.51
72.88 66.89 44.96
54,77 49.44 52.25
39.86 71.33 58.64
56.22 50.13 55.18
57.85 67.85 92.28
67.95 73.72 57.65
95.85 61.08 65.39
68.05 103.84 94.81
122.58 58.67 73.36
125.25 81.95 89.91
114.18 130.53 89.57
120.00 120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00 120.00

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time
21.73 23.10
23.65 23.86
23.50 22.87
30.80 25.82
43.42 30.88
30.20 31.98
29.12 27.03
40.95 39.19
37.88 37.61
54.25 30.13
39.06 41.08
45.74 38.65
55.74 46.18
55.80 46.95
48.57 64.48
27.17 45.87
36.86 43.33
49.87 47.48
52.98 53.49
47.94 100.07
44.74 48.90
51.52 53.86
70.81 67.57
71.11 63.36
79.30 58.43
50.28 84.98
82.71 93.13
75.87 78.11
117.87 126.73
120.00 120.00
146.98 110.56

4/7/2013

Final
Time
150.66
162.78
163.45
185.78
199.86
203.79
207.97
224.39
228.77
242.06
243.59
265.17
276.08
283.39
284.02
284.79
289.38
289.45
338.91
353.23
357.22
376.68
405.57
406.92
429.36
460.08
502.82
528.45
668.06
720.00
737.54



